Company Name ISIN Trade Date Trade Time Currency Volume Price Trading Venue Transaction ID
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 16:03:02 GBP 637 159.30 XLON xeaN7UylHhp
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 16:01:00 GBP 79 159.30 XLON xeaN7UyIVNT
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 16:01:00 GBP 199 159.30 XLON xeaN7UyIVNV
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 16:00:59 GBP 477 159.40 XLON xeaN7UylvVM7
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 16:00:57 GBP 247 159.50 XLON xeaN7UyIVGW
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 16:00:57 GBP 850 159.50 XLON xeaN7UyIVGY
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 16:00:57 GBP 271 159.50 XLON xeaN7UyIVHP
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:57:39 GBP 360 159.70 XLON xeaN7UylOub
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:57:39 GBP 303 159.70 XLON xeaN7UylOud
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:57:39 GBP 310 159.60 XLON xeaN7UylOul
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:57:39 GBP 659 159.60 XLON xeaN7UylOun
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:57:27 GBP 299 159.70 XLON xeaN7UylONa
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:50:00 GBP 352 159.60 XLON xeaN7UylEgW
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:50:00 GBP 43 159.60 XLON xeaN7UylEhU
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:49:03 GBP 173 159.60 XLON xeaN7UylIFIF
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:49:03 GBP 94 159.60 XLON xeaN7UyIFIH
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:48:36 GBP 197 159.50 XLON xeaN7UylCxp
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:47:39 GBP 307 159.40 XLON xeaN7UyIDKI
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:46:42 GBP 267 159.40 XLON xeaN7UylBeg
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:46:09 GBP 163 159.40 XLON xeaN7Uyl8l@
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:46:09 GBP 136 159.40 XLON xeaN7UylI8I0
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:45:42 GBP 548 159.40 XLON xeaN7Uyl8Gd
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:45:41 GBP 42 159.40 XLON xeaN7Uyl8Tg
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:45:05 GBP 14 159.40 XLON xeaN7Uyl9TG
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:44:48 GBP 109 159.40 XLON xeaN7Uyesrr
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:43:05 GBP 335 159.40 XLON xeaN7Uyerdz
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:43:04 GBP 42 159.40 XLON xeaN7Uyerc@
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:43:04 GBP 225 159.40 XLON xeaN7UyercO
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:43:04 GBP 561 159.40 XLON xeaN7Uyerc6
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:41:47 GBP 614 159.00 XLON xeaN7UyeoQ8
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:41:43 GBP 17 159.00 XLON xeaN7UyepcZ
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:40:59 GBP 3 159.00 XLON xeaN7Uyemaqq
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:40:51 GBP 33 159.20 XLON xeaN7UyemyC
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:40:51 GBP 2,126 159.20 XLON xeaN7UyemyE
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:40:51 GBP 26 159.20 XLON xeaN7UyemyG
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:40:51 GBP 478 159.10 XLON xeaN7UyemyX
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:40:02 GBP 614 159.00 XLON xeaN7Uye@d3
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:39:44 GBP 23 159.00 XLON xeaN7Uye@ @4
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:39:14 GBP 106 159.20 XLON xeaN7UyeSpa
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:39:14 GBP 190 159.20 XLON xeaN7UyeSpc
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:39:14 GBP 318 159.20 XLON xeaN7UyeSpg
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:39:14 GBP 717 159.10 XLON xeaN7UyeSpq
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:39:14 GBP 2,088 159.20 XLON xeaN7UyeSpY
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:37:21 GBP 432 159.20 XLON xeaN7Uyew8x
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:37:21 GBP 32 159.20 XLON xeaN7Uyew8z
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:35:43 GBP 44 159.30 XLON xeaN7UyeviE
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:35:43 GBP 197 159.30 XLON xeaN7UyeviG
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:35:43 GBP 214 159.30 XLON xeaN7Uyevil
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:35:43 GBP 162 159.30 XLON xeaN7UyeviK
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:35:43 GBP 566 159.20 XLON xeaN7UyeviR
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:35:38 GBP 338 159.40 XLON xeaN7Uyevm)
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:35:38 GBP 78 159.40 XLON xeaN7UyevmL
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:35:38 GBP 118 159.40 XLON xeaN7UyevmU
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:35:38 GBP 808 159.30 XLON xeaN7UyevnU
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:35:38 GBP 197 159.40 XLON xeaN7UyevpC
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:35:38 GBP 229 159.40 XLON xeaN7UyevpE
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:35:38 GBP 381 159.40 XLON xeaN7Uyevpe
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:35:38 GBP 192 159.40 XLON xeaN7Uyevpg
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:35:38 GBP 25 159.40 XLON xeaN7Uyevpi
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:35:38 GBP 393 159.40 XLON xeaN7Uyevpo
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:35:38 GBP 210 159.40 XLON xeaN7Uyevpq
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:35:38 GBP 218 159.40 XLON xeaN7UyevpW
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:35:38 GBP 83 159.40 XLON xeaN7UyevpY
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:34:24 GBP 741 159.10 XLON xeaN7Uyedg2
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:32:29 GBP 388 159.10 XLON xeaN7UyeYis
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:31:46 GBP 488 159.10 XLON xeaN7UyeZYb
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:31:46 GBP 600 159.10 XLON xeaN7UyeZYc
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:20:16 GBP 718 159.20 XLON xeaN7UyeHpO
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:20:16 GBP 218 159.20 XLON xeaN7UyeHp4
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:20:16 GBP 46 159.20 XLON xeaN7UyeHp8
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:20:16 GBP 1 159.20 XLON xeaN7UyeHpA
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:20:16 GBP 70 159.20 XLON xeaN7UyeHpC
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:16:03 GBP 454 159.00 XLON xeaN7UyeOr;j
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:16:03 GBP 177 159.00 XLON xeaN7UyeOrl
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:12:31 GBP 631 159.10 XLON xeaN7Uye5CX
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:10:46 GBP 454 159.20 XLON xeaN7Uye0ZQ
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:09:39 GBP 191 159.40 XLON xeaN7Uye18$
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:09:39 GBP 64 159.40 XLON xeaN7Uyel81
NINETY ONE PLC GBOOBJHPLV88 14-May-2025 15:09:39 GBP 839 159.40 XLON xeaN7Uye18x
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NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC

GBOOBJHPLV8S
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV8S
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV8S
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV8S
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV8S
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV8S
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV8S
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV8S
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV8S
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV8S
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV8S
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV8S
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV8S
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV8S
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV8S
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV8S
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV8S
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV8S
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV8S
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV8S
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV8S
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV8S
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV8S
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV8S
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV8S
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV8S
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV8S
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV8S
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV8S
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV8S
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV8S
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV8S
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV8S
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV8S
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV8S
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV8S
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV8S
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV8S
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV8S8
GBOOBJHPLV88

14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025

10:07:40
10:07:40
10:07:40
10:07:40
10:07:40
09:54:15
09:53:15
09:53:12
09:53:12
09:53:12
09:53:12
09:53:12
09:48:47
09:48:46
09:48:46
09:48:46
09:48:46
09:48:46
09:48:46
09:48:42
09:48:42
09:48:42
09:44:53
09:40:32
09:31:19
09:31:19
09:31:19
09:31:18
09:25:53
09:25:50
09:21:51
09:19:07
09:19:07
09:12:01
09:11:56
09:11:45
09:08:37
09:08:37
09:07:10
09:07:03
09:07:03
09:07:03
09:06:22
09:06:22
08:51:45
08:47:18
08:47:18
08:44:50
08:44:43
08:44:43
08:44:43
08:41:42
08:36:25
08:36:25
08:36:22
08:36:11
08:35:24
08:33:46
08:33:46
08:33:46
08:29:28
08:28:22
08:28:09
08:24:56
08:23:21
08:23:21
08:21:07
08:20:05
08:18:45
08:18:45
08:16:17
08:14:43
08:14:22
08:14:22
08:13:45
08:13:12
08:12:38
08:12:31
08:11:12
08:10:10

GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP

162
201
185
187

33
19
198
120
554
600
600
23
56
49
150
313

1,018
230
171
163
454
631
622
631
392

48
440
631
267
125
769
597
252
428
528
956
341
474

1,071

2,179

4,800

98
422
209
125
304
327
530
267
275
356
423

38
415
655

1,157
267
258
185
181
376
502
974
378
604
864
560
932
670
401
359
403
300
431
418
615

509
594
682

158.30
158.30
158.30
158.20
158.20
158.70
158.70
158.70
158.70
158.70
158.70
158.70
158.40
158.40
158.40
158.40
158.40
158.30
158.30
158.30
158.30
158.30
158.30
158.40
158.50
158.50
158.40
158.60
158.90
158.90
158.60
158.70
158.70
158.90
159.00
159.10
159.00
159.00
159.10
159.30
159.30
159.30
159.20
159.20
158.90
158.70
158.70
158.70
158.90
158.80
158.80
158.90
158.90
158.90
159.00
159.10
159.20
159.30
159.30
159.30
158.70
158.70
158.80
158.90
159.20
159.30
159.40
159.40
159.60
159.50
159.40
159.80
159.90
160.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
159.90

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

xeaN7UydshG
xeaN7Uydshl
xeaN7UydshK
xeaN7UydshM
xeaN7UydshQ
xeaN7UyddjQ
xeaN7Uydar0
xeaN7Uydana
xeaN7Uydanm
xeaN7Uydano
xeaN7Uydans
xeaN7Uydanu
xeaN7UydXNS
xeaN7UydXN5
xeaN7UydXNB
xeaN7UydXND
xeaN7UydXNM
xeaN7UydXNU
xeaN7UydXMW
xeaN7UydXQE
xeaN7UydXQG
xeaN7UydXQm
xeaN7Uydhxm
xeaN7UydLHy
xeaN7UydPvA
xeaN7UydPvC
xeaN7UydPvs
xeaN7UydPul
xeaN7Uyd3zR
xeaN7Uyd3wZ
xeaN7UydF2R
xeaN7UydAl)
xeaN7UydAIL
xeaN7UyWp8H
xeaN7UyWpM;j
xeaN7UyWmXX
xeaN7UyWyeK
xeaN7UyWyeM
xeaN7UyWwgG
xeaN7UyWwsSj
xeaN7UyWwsSI|
xeaN7UyWwSn
xeaN7UyWxY0
xeaN7UyWxY2
xeaN7UyWek0
xeaN7UyWLmw
xeaN7UyWLmy
xeaN7UyWGYc
xeaN7UyWGgR
xeaN7UyWGrX
xeaN7UyWGrzZ
xeaN7UyWV8r
xeaN7UyW6So
xeaN7UyW6Sq
xeaN7UyW6Pn
xeaN7UyW7Y2
xeaN7UyW4ve
xeaN7UyW267
xeaN7UyW269
xeaN7UyW26B
xeaN7UyWFU$
xeaN7UyWDae
xeaN7UyWDy$
xeaN7UyW92q
xeaN7UyXqfQ
xeaN7UyXqfS
xeaN7UyXmp@
xeaN7UyX@gy
xeaN7UyXyj@
xeaN7UyXyjy
xeaN7UyXwjD
xeaN7UyXxVP
xeaN7UyXurs
xeaN7UyXuru
xeaN7UyXuRv
xeaN7UyXvlo
xeaN7UyXcf$
xeaN7UyXcpp
xeaN7UyXdNU
xeaN7UyXbd$



NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC
NINETY ONE PLC

GBOOBJHPLV8S
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV8S
GBOOBJHPLV88
GBOOBJHPLV8S
GBOOBJHPLV88

14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025
14-May-2025

08:09:02
08:09:02
08:08:02
08:05:54
08:05:54
08:05:54

GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP

614
133
939
373
621
1,417

160.10
160.10
160.10
159.80
159.90
160.00

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

xeaN7UyXYji
xeaN7UyXYjk
xeaN7UyXZm7
xeaN7UyXXPF
xeaN7UyXXPH
xeaN7UyXXP)J




